
SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Agriculture, Forestry, Aquaculture, and Rural Development to Original Senate Resolution No. 57 by Senator Jackson

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, after "request" delete the remainder of the line and insert "parishes,
3 municipalities, local governing authorities, and animal shelters in the state to adopt"

4 AMENDMENT NO. 2

5 On page 1, line 3, change "which" to "that"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 2, line 6, after "networks" change "," to ";

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 2, line 13, after "request" delete the remainder of the line and insert "parishes,
10 municipalities, local governing authorities, and animal shelters in the state"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 5

12 On page 2, line 14, change "which" to "that"